
31 MAY – 2 JUNE, 2019  

ALABAMA SKEET  

CHAMPIONSHIP  

Red Eagle Skeet Club  
Childersburg, Alabama
 
PLEASE FILL OUT THE PRE-REGISTRATION FORMS COMPLETELY. SHOOTERS SQUADDING TOGETHER MAY USE 

ONE FORM FOR ALL FIVE SHOOTERS.  

Please include an email address for each shooter being squadded.   

SQUADDING INFORMATION  

4-Gun shooters will be given rotation preference. Please fill out this pre-registration form completely. 

 

 

 
SUBMIT REGISTRATION FORMS TO:  

Roy Jorgensen     

6606 Mountain Ledge Drive SE 

Owens Cross Roads, AL 35763  

 

OR VIA EMAIL TO:  

alabamaskeet@gmail.com   

(Preferred Method) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CONFIRMATIONS WILL BE SENT VIA EMAIL - ALL SHOOTERS MUST PROVIDE EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

DOUBLES ROTATIONS 

Friday 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 

MAIN EVENT ROTATIONS 

ROTATION 1 2 3 

Saturday 12 

20 

9:00AM 

1:30PM 

10:30AM 

3:00PM 

12:00PM 

4:30PM 

Sunday 28 

.410 

10:30AM 

3:00PM 

12:00PM 

4:30PM 

9:00AM 

1:30PM 

NSSA# NAME EMAIL ADDRESS  

Doubles 

Rotation 

Selection 

MAIN 

(1st Choice) 
MAIN 

(2nd Choice) 

   

 

   

      

      

      

      

mailto:alabamaskeet@gmail.com

	NSSA #1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Name #1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Email #1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Main Choice #1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Main Choice #2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Rotation 1: 
	0: [1:00 PM]
	1: [1:00 PM]
	2: [1:00 PM]
	3: [1:00 PM]
	4: [1:00 PM]

	Shooter #1: 
	0: 
	0: [Rotation #1]
	1: [Rotation #1]

	1: 
	0: [Rotation #1]
	1: [Rotation #1]

	2: 
	0: [Rotation #1]
	1: [Rotation #1]

	3: 
	0: [Rotation #1]
	1: [Rotation #1]

	4: 
	0: [Rotation #1]
	1: [Rotation #1]




