## 31 MAY – 2 JUNE, 2019 ALABAMA SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP

# **Red Eagle Skeet Club**



## Childersburg, Alabama

PLEASE FILL OUT THE PRE-REGISTRATION FORMS COMPLETELY. SHOOTERS SQUADDING TOGETHER MAY USE ONE FORM FOR ALL FIVE SHOOTERS.

Please include an email address for each shooter being squadded.

#### **SQUADDING INFORMATION**

4-Gun shooters will be given rotation preference. Please fill out this pre-registration form completely.

DOUBLES ROTATIONS							
Friday	1:00PM	2:00PM	3:00PM	4:00PM			

### SUBMIT REGISTRATION FORMS TO:

Roy Jorgensen 6606 Mountain Ledge Drive SE Owens Cross Roads, AL 35763

MAIN EVENT ROTATIONS							
ROTATION		1	2	3			
Saturday	12	9:00AM	10:30AM	12:00PM			
	20	1:30PM	3:00PM	4:30PM			
Sunday	28	10:30AM	12:00PM	9:00AM			
	.410	3:00PM	4:30PM	1:30PM			

OR VIA EMAIL TO: <u>alabamaskeet@gmail.com</u> (Preferred Method)

NSSA	A# NAME	EMAIL ADDRESS		Doubles Rotation Selection	MAIN (1st Choice)	MAIN (2 <sup>nd</sup> Choice)
			п			